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Services Referral Form
	Service User Details



	Name


	

	Date of Birth


	

	Address


	

	Phone Number


	

	Email


	


	Current Placement/Service

Please give short description

	


	Service(s) required



	Supported Learning
	

	Daytime Support
	

	Housing Support
	

	Community Outreach
	

	Respite/Short Breaks
	

	Transition Services
	

	Other (Please Specify)
	


	When will the service(s) be required?



	


	How will the placement be funded?

i.e. Local Authority, Self Directed Support or ILF



	


	Social Worker Details



	Name


	

	Local Authority


	

	Telephone Number


	

	Email


	


	Does the individual already receive any support/services from Scottish Autism?

If yes, please provide details



	


Please include if possible a recent assessment or report with this form. 
	Form completed by


	

	Position


	

	Date


	

	Telephone Number


	


Please be assured all information will be treated confidentially. 

	For Scottish Autism use only



	Date Received

	

	Received by

	

	Action required

	

	URN

	


Scottish Autism – Regional Contact Details
	Head Office

Hilton House,

Alloa Business Park,

Whins Road,

Alloa FK10 3SA

Tel: 01259720044

Email: autism@scottishautism.org

	New Struan School

100 Smithfield Loan,

Alloa FK10 1NP

Tel: 01259 222000

Email: newstruan@scottishautism.org



	Central Scotland Area Services

Central Scotland Area Services,

Hilton House,

Alloa Business Park,

Whins Road,

Alloa FK10 3SA

Tel: 0845 300 9271

Email: central@scottishautism.org


	Lothian and Borders

Area Services

Lothian and Borders Area Services,

17d North High Street,

Musselburgh EH21 6JA

Tel: 0845 300 9274

Email: lothian@scottishautism.org



	West of Scotland

Area Services

West of Scotland Area Services,

279 Abercromby Street, Bridgeton,

Glasgow G40 2DD

Tel: 0845 300 9277

Email:westofscotland@scottishautism.org

	South West Scotland

Area Services

40 North Vennel,

Lanark  ML11 7PT
Tel: 0845 300 9276

Email: lanark@scottishautism.org



	Clannalba Respite and Transitional

Assessment Service

Clannalba Respite and Transitional Assessment Centre,

Edinburgh Road,

Lamington,

Biggar,

Lanarkshire ML12 6HP

Tel: 0845 300 9272

Email: clannalba@scottishautism.org


	New Ridgepark Transitional

Assessment Service

New Ridgepark House,

Mousebank Road,

Lanark ML11 7RA

Tel: 0845 300 9275

Email: ridgepark@scottishautism.org



	Fife and Tayside Area Services

Fife and Tayside Area Services,

Unit 1, Pitreavie Drive,

Blue Central Business Park,

Dunfermline,

Fife KY11 8US

Tel: 0845 300 9273

Email: fife@scottishautism.org

	Elgin Services
Elgin Services

28 Jamieson Drive

Elgin, IV30 6FS

Tel: 01343551909
Email: elgin@scottishautism.org


	Orkney Services
26 Bridge Street

Kirkwall
Orkney
KW15 1HR
Tel: 01856 877969
Email: orkney@scottishautism.org
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